YouGov / NEON Survey Results

Sample Size: 1740 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st January 2021

Vote In 2019 GE| 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Restof |Midlands /
Total | Con| Lab Remain|Leave|Male|Female|18-24]|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1|C2DE|London North|Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1740{590{432]157| 646 | 689 |846| 894 |190|726|419|405f 992 | 748 | 209 585 378 |419] 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about after the Coronavirus pandemic,
to what extent, if at all, would you support or
oppose the government introducing the
following **permanent* measures?
A 10% pay rise in nursing salaries.
Strongly support 51 | 40 64 52| 56 46 |44 57 |58 51 47 51| 50 52 53 54 49 48 47
Tend to support 24 | 26 22 26| 25 25126 22 |20 24 26 26| 24 25 25 23 25 24 26
TOTAL SUPPORT 75 66 86 78 81 71 70 79 78 75 73 77 74 717 78 77 74 72 73
Neither support nor oppose 13 |20 8 10 9 17 |16 11 9 12 14 15| 14 12 11 13 15 13 12
Tend to oppose 5 7T 2 7 5 5 6 3 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 5 7 6
Strongly oppose 3 5 1 1 1 4 4 2 0 3 4 1 3 2 4 3 3 2 3
TOTALOPPOSE 8 12 3 8 6 9 10 5 7 7 10 5 8 6 7 6 8 9 9
Dontknow 4 | 2 2 4| 3 3|4 5 |6 6 2 3|4 5] 3 4 3 5 7
An annual pay rise in nursing salaries above the
rate of inflation.
Strongly support 52 | 42 66 53| 60 47 |45 57 |52 52 49 53| 51 52 55 54 49 50 48
Tend to support 27 | 32 23 30| 26 29 130 24 |28 25 28 30| 29 26 28 27 30 26 25
TOTAL SUPPORT 79 74 89 83 86 76 75 81 80 77 77 83 80 78 83 81 79 76 73
Neither support nor oppose 12 |17 7 7 8 14 |14 10 9 13 13 11| 12 12 9 12 12 13 16
Tend to oppose 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 1 3 3 5 7
Strongly oppose 2 3 1 1 1 3 3 1 0 2 3 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
TOTAL OPPOSE 6 7 3 6 4 7 8 4 5 6 6 3 6 5 3 5 5 7 7
Don'tknow 4 1 2 4 2 3 3 4 6 5 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 5
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